

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE: CRLP.No.3610 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	28.08.2025	<u>ETD, J</u> learned counsel for the petitioners was directed to serve notice on respondent No.2 on the earlier occasion. None appeared for the petitioner today and no proof of service in filed. B/O Ktl	<u>Post on</u> <u>04.09.2025.</u>